

## Monday Musical Club, Inc.

www.mondaymusicalclubmi.org

## 2024 - 2025 Adult Membership

Monday Musical Club, Inc., is a 501(c)(3) organization

## Our Monday Musical Club Mission: Stimulate and Cultivate a Lifelong Relationship with Music

Name
Mailing Address
Preferred Contact Phone #
E-mail
Preferred method of contact Phone Text E-mail
Monday Musical Mission: I can support the club's mission through (check at least one):
Concert Series/ChorusStudent Club/ScholarshipsCommunity Outreach/GrantsMembership/HospitalityPublicity/CommunicationsOrganization/Finance
Please select all that apply to you: performing arts teacher in level
performer and my voice, name of instrument(s), etc. is I would like to audition for Women's Chorus
Need transportation to events Can provide transportation to events Other Assistance (please describe)
Membership requires returning this completed form with payment to Membership Chair, Marilyn Schaefer at: 533 Quaker Street, Apt. 1 South Haven, MI 49090 Membership.MondayMusical@gmail.com
<u>\$45</u> Annual Dues – adult members
Additional Donation to: Club Operations Chorus Student Club
<b> Total Payment Enclosed</b> (checks payable to Monday Musical Club)

Questions: <u>Membership.MondayMusical@gmail.com</u> Phone: 269.906.5500